
CITY OF ONTARIO

Building Department Activity Report

For the Month of October 2018

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

Month of Oct-17Month of Oct-18

Type UnitsUnits Permits

57 92

404 458

259

29

3

1

2

17

9 30

14,131,761.00 125,783

8,707

0

0

434,443

610,532

37,991

3,608

1,154,823.00

2,730,000.00

300,000.00

2,710,484.00

563,530.00

2,016,302.50

24,309,031.50

33

5

0

3

228

59,444,439.00

4,011,438.00

19 4,349,280.00 199,803

2,615523,729.00

758,575,850.00

00.00

68,646

1,052,62422,928,326.00

566,58117,778,563.00

1,890,344

36 0702,131.00 78 01,277,253.00PhotoVoltaic

Type

18/19 FY Thru October 17/18 FY Thru October

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Units Units

290 212

15761685

109

9

1

10

1035

75

54 68

117

11

3

7

858

123,591,189.50 126,864,726.50

2,194,265.00

13,655,023.00

3,273,815.00

7,819,285.00

32,446,265.50

40,237,429.00

89 22,896,145.00

1,757,967.50

2,908,201.00

300,000.00

6,446,043.00

66,402,444.00

24,580,478.00

18,684,106.00

156 2,511,950.00 279 4,342,499.00PhotoVoltaic

Calendar Year Thru Oct-18

Valuation

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Oct-17

ValuationUnits UnitsPermits Permits

954 552

38444612

306

22

9

27

2520

197

169 936

309

18

19

27

2196

380,819,287.50 384,250,652.50

4,518,324.00

26,571,601.00

34,212,708.00

101,921,539.00

50,296,822.00

105,752,012.00

222 52,047,918.00

4,530,160.50

19,540,088.00

25,519,451.00

19,781,834.00

55,821,226.00

193,854,079.00

54,137,603.00

577 7,634,846.00 501 8,929,728.50PhotoVoltaic


